Series 1005P1 Pneumatic
Liquid Level Switch
Rugged and Reliable:
Used as a panel alarm or for control valve operation
Model 1005P1 is a float-actuated, pneumatic switch
that opens or closes a block and bleed snap-acting valve.
This switch is used as either a high or low level alarm
with pneumatic panels. Model P is the same as Model O

H2S 316 SST 316 SST N*
body mateRiaL
Type Code
1018 carbon steel 1018
316 stainless steel 0316
Note: Do not install standard units in
a full pipe coupling.
* Compliance with NACE Spec. MR 0175
model Code
How to order
1. Specify Series 1005P1
2. Select Model Number
PiLot oPtion
Code Option
P With pilot and gauges
O Without pilot
N With pilot and no gauges
5.00 8.91
4.72
1.75 4.11 52.24°
3.52
W/O EXTENSION
ARM
6.17
3.72
2.03
2.89
4.50
SUPPLY
.125 NPT
SUPPLY
.125 NPT
SUPPLY
.125 NPT
EXHAUST
.125 NPT
VENT
.250 NPT
VENT
.250 NPT
2.00 NPT
8.91
4.72
1.75 4.11 52.24°
3.52
W/O EXTENSION
ARM
2.00 NPT
SeaL mateRiaL
Code Wetted Nonwetted Max.Temp.
V(Std) Viton Buna N 180° F
B Buna N Buna N 180° F
F Viton Viton 250° F
Series 1005P1
Block and Bleed